CONSTRAINTS LEGEND
WETLAND TRANSITION BUFFER
DRCC STREAM CORRIDOR
100-YEAR FLOODPLAIN
NJ FLOOD HAZARD BOUNDARY
FRESHWATER WETLANDS
GREENBELT BOUNDARY
STATE OPEN WATER

SOIL EROSION AND SEDIMENT
CONTROL PLAN LEGEND
SOIL TYPE DESIGNATION
INLET PROTECTION
SCOUR HOLE
STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION
ENTRANCE
CONSTRUCTION FENCE
SOIL TYPE BOUNDARY
Filename: \\langan.com\data\LAW\data5\130183501\Project Data\CAD\01\SheetFiles\Site 2\130183501-CE101-0101.dwg  Date: 11/10/2022  Time: 16:44  User: mkohut  Style Table: Langan.stb  Layout: CE-101(DD)
NJ CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORIZATION No. 24GA27996400
989 Lenox Drive, Suite 124
Lawrenceville, NJ 08648
T: 609.282.8000 F: 609.282.8001   www.langan.com
©
 2
02
0
La
ng
an
Langan Engineering and
Environmental Services, Inc.
MAP REFERENCES: NJ U.S.G.S. MAPS PRINCETON AND HIGHTSTOWN
SITE LOCATION
NOTES:
1) SOIL EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL MEASURES TO BE
INSTALLED PER APPROVED SOIL EROSION AND SEDIMENT
CONTROL DETAILS AND IN CONFORMANCE WITH THE NEW
JERSEY STANDARDS FOR SOIL EROSION AND SEDIMENT
CONTROL.
2) ALL AREAS DISTURBED BY CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITIES
SHALL BE RESTORED WITH PERMANENT STABILIZATION
MEASURES.
3) NURSERY TREES WITHIN PROJECT AREA TO BE
TRANSPLANTED ONSITE.
4) THE CONTRACTOR SHALL PLACE 5" OF TOPSOIL ON
DISTURBED AREAS PRIOR TO SODDING/SEEDING.
5) THE CONTRACTOR SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR IMPORTING
TOPSOIL IF EXISTING TOPSOIL IS FOUND TO BE UNSUITABLE.
6) SURROUNDING PAVED AREAS SHALL BE CLEANED OF DIRT,
MUD OR DEBRIS ON A DAILY BASIS DURING CONSTRUCTION.
7) CONTRACTOR TO COORDINATE TOPSOIL/SOIL
STOCKPILE(S) ONSITE WITHIN THE APPROVED LIMIT OF
DISTURBANCE. TOPSOIL TO BE SEGREGATED FROM SUBSOIL.
8) CONTRACTOR TO COORDINATE STAGING AND LAY DOWN
AREAS WITHIN THE APPROVED LIMIT OF DISTURBANCE.
9) CONTRACTOR TO CONTROL DUST DURING CONSTRUCTION
ACTIVITIES.
” ”
”
’
Filename: \\langan.com\data\LAW\data5\130183501\Project Data\CAD\01\SheetFiles\Site 2\130183501-CE501-0101.dwg  Date: 11/10/2022  Time: 16:45  User: mkohut  Style Table: Langan.stb  Layout: CE-501(DD)
NJ CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORIZATION No. 24GA27996400
989 Lenox Drive, Suite 124
Lawrenceville, NJ 08648
T: 609.282.8000 F: 609.282.8001   www.langan.com
©
 2
02
0
La
ng
an
Langan Engineering and
Environmental Services, Inc.
Coarse-Grained
Soils
0 to 2%
Length of
Stone RequiredPercent Slope